
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
7 /15/2019 10:01:49 AM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
RE: Christina Erwin availability 

Thanks Christina-have a wonderful vacation! 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412--5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcEl.l.ENCE 111 Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Saturday, July 13, 2019 11:42 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce Jones 
<royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
<perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
<catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Louis Atwell 
<latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay 
Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; IBECproject <IBECproject@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com> 
Subject: Christina Erwin availability 

I wanted to let you know that I will be on vacation July 16 - August 11. For all emails/communication related to the 
Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment Center (IBEC) project, please copy both Brian Boxer (bboxer@esassoc.com) and 
Addie Farrell (afarrell@esassoc.com). Brian and Addie continue to be highly involved with the project while I am away, 
and both need to be kept in the loop. Thank you for your understanding, and I look forward to jumping back in when I 
return to the office on August 12. 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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